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About Dawn Men’s Club 
 

Home Course 

Dwan Golf Club 

3301 West 110th Street 

Bloomington, MN 55431 

Phone:  952.563.8702 

Club Manager/PGA Professional:  TBA 

 

 

2018 Dwan Men’s Club Board of Directors 

 

 

Scott Knudsen  President   president@dmcgolf.org 

Dave Sell  Past President/Sunshine 
Director  

   
  

Gregg Mayer  Treasurer   treasurer@dmcgolf.org 

Dave Presthus  Secretary       

Kevin Clark  Membership Director   membership@dmcgolf.org 

Mike Kline  Tuesday League Director   tuesday@dmcgolf.org 

Dave Mrocek Tuesday League Director   tuesday@dmcgolf.org 

Mike Magnuson  
Rick Flynn 

Thursday League Director 
Thursday League Director  

 thursday@dmcgolf.org 

Rich Polson  Handicap Director   handicap@DMCGolf.org 

Gary Becker  Hawk Play Director   hawk@DMCgolf.org 

Esa Katajamaki  Tournament Director   tournaments@DMCGolf.org 

Craig Knudsen  Player of the Year/Member 
of the Year Director 

  

Scott Henkel  Technical Director   websupport@dmcgolf.org 

Van Vanyo  Certificate Director   certificates@dmcgolf.org 
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2018 Dwan Men’s Club Calendar of Events  
 

 

2018

Date Event Location

Thursday, February 1, 2018 Membership Signup start

Online or Print & Pay @ Dwan 

Maintenance Building

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Spring Meeting

Knights of Columbus Hall in 

Bloomington

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Tuesday (9 hole) League start Dwan Golf Club

Thursday, April 19, 2018 Thursday (18 hole) League start Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018 New  Member  Golf  Outing  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, May 5, 2018 Marcia  Tournament  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, June 2, 2018 Individual  Stableford  Tournament  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Two  Man  Best  Ball  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, July 14, 2018 The  Lone  Ranger  Tournament  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Two  Man  Scramble  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday & Sunday August 11-12 2018 Dwan  Club  Championship  Dwan Golf Club

Saturday, August 25, 2018 6-6-6  Two  Man  Dwan Golf Club

Monday, September 17, 2018 Fall  Banquet  &  Golf  Outing  The  Ridges  @  Sand  Creek  

         Dwan Men's Club Calendar
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2018 Tuesday and Thursday Leagues 
 

Season starts 

Tuesday………………………………… April 17  

Thursday…………………………………April 19  

 

Tee Times 

Tuesday………..Starting from 4:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday……… Starting from 11:28 a.m. until 12:56 p.m. 

The starting times may be determined by the number of teams registered. 

 


